email : sales@rackmountmart.com
LCD1U17-18 Sun Micro 1U RACKMOUNT Monitor With Keyboard
SYNERGY GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY INC 1-888-865-6888
- Sun Micro systems compatible
- Meets EIA310c & IEC-3 specifications
- One set built-in Keyboard, touch pad & monitor
- With  high brightness TFT LCD Panel
- 116-Key Keyboard with 3 buttons touchpad
- Built-in Rail self-locking device
- D-Sub 15pin to VGA, USB keyboard/Mouse Cable
Specification:
Model NO. LCD1U17-18   LCD1U17-18-8KVM LCD1U17-18-16KVM
Ports Switch D-Sub 15, Single port D-Sub 15, 8 ports D-Sub 15, 16 ports
Dimension 1.75 x 17.42 x 23.63 inches (H x W x D)
Power Supply 50W, AC 110/220V Auto Switch or DC+48V
Keyboard 117-Key Keyboard with 3 buttons touchpad
Protection  Tempered glass protection to the LCD screen
Operation Temp 0°C -50° C (32°F -122° F)
Relative Humidity 20-80% (non-condensing)
Approval CE, FCC, UL
Display Info
Diagonal 17” 17” 17”
LCD Resolution 1280 x 1024 1280 x 1024 1280 x 1024
Brightness 300 nits 300 nits 300 nits
Contrast 500:1 500:1 500:1
Color 16.7M colors 16.7M colors 16.7M colors
Viewing Angle 160/160 160/160 160/160
Backlight MTBF 50,000 hours under 25 +/- ° C
Frame Rate 60Hz